CHAMPAGNE

BRUT
Moét Imperial 400
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 425 PARADES
Moét Nectar Imperial 450
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 550 TIME TO TAO
Piper-Heidsieck “Rare” 2002 650 1 Champagne
Dom Pérignon LUMINOUS 925 1 Grey Goose
Ace of Spades 1300 Dom Pérignon Brut... 1500
Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs 2006 1600 Perrier-Jouét Rosé...2000
ROSE KEEP IT KOI
Moét Imperial 400 1 Veuve Clicquot Magnum
Veuve Clicquot 450 1 Belvedere Magnum
Moét Nectar Imperial 500 Brut...1300 Rosé...1500
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 1200
Ace of Spades 1950
GLOWING GEISHA'S
3 Dom Pérignon
MAGNUM - 1.5L Brut...2400 Rosé...3400
Veuve Clicquot 950
Moét Nectar Imperial Rosé LUMINOUS 1050
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 1075 SAMURAI SWAG
Veuve Clicquot Rosé 1100 5 Moét Imperial
Dom Pérignon 1850 1 Grey Goose
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé 2200 Brut...2200 Rosé...2600
Ace of Spades 2400
Ace of Spades Rosé 3100
Dom Pérignon Rosé 3600 FENG SHUI FLEXIN’
3 Ace of Spades
“A CASE OF ACE"
JEROBOAM - 3L Brut...2700 Rosé...3800
Veuve Clicquot 1700
Moét Nectar Imperial Rosé LUMINOUS 2500
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 3200 THE EMPEROR’S LAST WISH
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rose 5000 6 Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque
Dom Pérignon 7000 1 Don Julio 1942
Ace of Spades 7000 Brut...4500 Rosé...6500
Dom Pérignon Rosé 11000
METHUSELAH - 6L
Veuve Clicquot 4000
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque 15000
Ace of Spades 16000 THE DYNASTY
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rose 28000 2 Grey Goose
Dom Pérignon Rosé 28000 2 Clase Azul Reposado
3 Dom Pérignon Magnums
Brut...8000
NEBUCHADNEZZAR - 15L
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label 10000

A 6% administrative fee is added to your invoice
The administrative fee is not a gratuity and is
not paid fo the employees who provide service
during your event.

This is a taxable charge.

A 6% administrative fee is added to your invoice
The administrative fee is not a gratuity and is
not paid fo the employees who provide service
during your event.

This is a taxable charge.



VODKA

Belvedere LUMINOUS
Grey Goose LUMINOUS
Ketel One

Ciroc

Stoli Elit

VODKA MAGNUM - 1.75L
Grey Goose LUMINOUS
Belvedere LUMINOUS
Stoli Elit

TEQUILA

1800 Blanco

Volcan Blanco

Patron

1800 Cristalino Anejo
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

Don Julio Anejo

Cincoro Blanco

Casa Dragones Blanco
Cincoro Reposado
Cincoro Anejo

Maestro Dobel 50 Cristalino
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado

1800 Cristalino Ahejo 1.75L
Don Julio 1942 - 1.75L
Clase Azul Reposado Magnhum - 1.75L

WHISKEY

Crown Royal
Jameson

Jack Daniels
Maker’'s Mark
Knob Creek Rye
Suntory Toki
Angel’s Envy

SCOTCH - SINGLE MALT & BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Macallan 12

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Macallan 18

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s

RUM

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Ron Zacapa 23Yr

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

D'Usse VSOP

Hennessy Privilege VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO

Remy Martin LOUIS XIiI

Red Bull - 8

425
425
425
450
450

800
825
900

400
450
475
500
525
550
550
600
625
700
900
900
1200
1200
950
2500
2200

375
375
375
375
375
400
400

500
600
900
1100

350
350
375

325
325
375

550
550
625
625
650
700
725
8000

Original, Sugar-Free, Yellow Edition (Tropical), Red

Edition (Watermelon)

“Lollapalooza” BudLight Seltzer - 50

Black Cherry (6)

A 6% administrative fee is added to your invoice. The
administrative fee is not a gratuity and is not paid fo the
employees who provide service during your event.

CHICAGO

®



